ARTIFICIAL GRASS
SPORTS SURFACES

FOR LANDSCAPING

Colour

Pile

Quality

Primary Backing
Secondary Backing

Water Permeability

Pile Height
Total Height

Pile Weight
Total Weight

Tuft Gauge
Stitches / Sq. m

Roll width (+1%)
Roll length

EUHOPE

1 8.8 .0 4 ¢

Dark green / Brown thatch

Polyethylene monofilament
Polypropylene rootzone

Premium. Free of heavy metals & toxics

100% Polypropylene with fibre lock fleece
Polypropylene Dispersie

300ml per minute per 100cm
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40mm
42mm

1.324
1.717

3/8e
17850

4m
25m

Notice: Verde Sports has the right to alter each product specification in order to improve the carpet
according to the newest technological applications. Verde Sports is not legally liable in case of non-
compliance with the above mentioned specifications. The above mentioned specifications are for
reference and can only be used informally. The appearance of the final artificial grass carpet may
change when it reached a temperature beyond 75°c



